
Sayville High School

Scheduled College Visits
Christopher Newport University
Alex Anderson

Thurs. October 16, 2025
Guidance Office

2:05 PM

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Denise Rhodes

Thurs. October 16, 2025
Guidance Office

2:05 PM

Farmingdale State College
Megan Hyland

Fri. October 17, 2025 
Guidance Office

2:05 PM

Saint Anselm College
Dani Rich

Fri. October 17, 2025
Guidance Office

2:05 PM

University of New Hampshire - Main Campus
Mahmoud Sowe

Mon. October 20, 2025
Guidance Office

2:05 PM

Pennsylvania State University-Penn State Main Campus
Laurie Wax

Mon. October 20, 2025
Guidance Office

2:05 PM

University of Miami
Anthony Nuñez

Tue. October 21, 2025
Guidance Office

2:05 PM

Binghamton University
Marianne Lopez

Wed. October 22, 2025
Guidance Office

2:05 PM

Roger Williams University 
Anna Walther

Wed. October 22, 2025
Guidance Office

2:05 PM

Iona University
Amber Caputo

Thurs. October 23, 2025 
Guidance Office

2:05 PM

SUNY College at Potsdam
Alison Evans

Thurs. October 23, 2025
Guidance Office

2:05 PM



Fairfield University
Christopher Cahill

Fri. October 24, 2025
Guidance Office

2:05 PM

New Jersey Institute of Technology
Alexis Telyczka

Fri. October 24, 2025
Guidance Office

2:05 PM

Furman University
Alexandra Lister

Mon. October 27, 2025
Guidance Office

2:05 PM

Hofstra University
Sarah Turon

Mon. October 27, 2025
Guidance Office

2:05 PM

Bryant University
Dana Brokmeier

Tue. October 28, 2025
Guidance Office

2:05 PM

The George Washington University 
Lindsey Owens

Wed. October 29, 2025
Guidance Office 2:05 PM

Towson University 
Matt McMahon

Wed. October 29, 2025
Guidance Office

2:05 PM

Long Island University - Post
Zoey Paulson

Thurs. October 30, 2025
Guidance Office

2:05 PM

St. Bonaventure University 
Angy Martinez

Thurs. October 30, 2025
Guidance Office

2:05 PM

The University of Alabama
Barbara McGuire

Fri. October 31, 2025
Guidance Office

2:05 PM

Five Towns College
Dylan Zimmer

Fri. October 31, 2025
Guidance Office

2:05 PM

VIRTUAL - Five Towns College Fri. October 31, 2025
VIRTUAL LINK: CLICK HERE

2:05 PM

Salem State University
Tom Screnci

Thurs. November 6, 2025
Guidance Office

2:05 PM

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YWViNDgzZjYtNGQ1OC00MjcyLWEyZWYtZjhkYzQ1YTM3OWFk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%228ce6d120-f60a-4d2d-975a-274104ab11d5%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22e88f5221-32d2-4c84-a5e2-c3485a852903%22%7d


New York Institute of Technology
Benjamin Pennino

Wed. November 12, 2025
Guidance Office

2:05 PM

College of Staten Island CUNY
Nora Shvartsberg

Wed. November 19, 2025
Guidance Office

2:05 PM

Pennsylvania State University - Penn State Main
Campus
Laurie Wax

Fri. November 21, 2025
Guidance Office

2:05 PM

University of Hartford
Will Smith

Mon. November 24, 2025
Guidance Office

2:05 PM


